CAUSE L1sT DATED 13.01.2026, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO.II DELHI

SR.
No
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04
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08
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26

27

CASE No.

ID No0.12/2025

ID No. 31/2022

ID No0.13/2025

ID No.75/2021

ID No. 76/2021

ID No. 77/2021

ID No. 78/2021

ID No. 79/2021

ID No.80/2021

ID No. 81/2021

ID No. 82/2021

ID No. 83/2021

ID No.84/2021

ID No.85/2021

ID No.86/2021

ID No. 87/2021

ID No. 88/2021

ID No.89/2021

ID No.90/2021

ID No0.91/2021

ID No.92/2021

ID No.93/2021

ID No0.94/2021

ID No0.95/2021

ID No.96/2021

ID No0.97/2021

ID No0.98/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Shivam
REJOINDER

Sh. Kripa Shankar Sharma
Ms. Krishna
EVIDENCE

Sh. Jitender Yadav

Sh. Jitender Kumar

Sh. Sandeep

Sh. Kailash Chander

Sh. Krishan Kumar

Sh. Deep Chand

Sh. Sunny Rana

Sh. Mahipal Beniwal

Sh. Ram Gopal

Sh. Krishan Kumar

Sh. Rajveer Singh Yadav
Sh. Rajbeer Singh

Sh. Laxman Singh

Sh. Ramakant Prasad

Sh. Surjeet

Sh. Manjeet Singh Solanki
Sh. Upender Singh

Sh. Parveen Kumar

Sh. Manoj Kumar

Sh. Nirmal Singh

Sh. Manohar Singh

Sh. Ravi Kumar

Sh. Ramesh Chand Thakur

Sh. Dharmender Singh

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Punjab National Bank

M.T.N. L. & Anr.

Ministry of Water Resource & Ors

Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.lLA.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.lLA.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.lLA.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.lLA.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D..A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.
Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.

Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

10.03.2026

10.03.2026
10.03.2026

14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026
14.04.2026



28 |ID N0.99/2021 |Sh. Rajesh Chandra Joshi Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.LA.L. 14.04.2026

29 |ID N0.100/2021 |Sh. Lalit Mohan Joshi Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.L.A.L. 14.04.2026
30 |ID N0.102/2021 |Sh. Bhupendra Singh Negi Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.L.A.L. 14.04.2026
31 |[ID No.103/2021 |Sh. Sher Singh Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L. 14.04.2026
32 |ID No.105/2021 |Sh. Gulab Singh Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.l.A.L. 14.04.2026
33 |[ID N0.106/2021 |Sh. Shyam Lal Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.l.A.L. 14.04.2026
34 |ID N0.107/2021 |Sh. Arvind Kumar Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.I.A.L. 14.04.2026
35 |ID N0.108/2021 Sh. Yashwant Singh Negi Delhi Cargo Service Centre & D.L.A.L. 14.04.2026
36 |ID No.235/2022 [Sh. Sabha Shankar Shukla C.W.C. & Ors. 14.04.2026
37 |ID N0.236/2022 |Sh. Shiv Pujan C.W.C. & Ors. 14.04.2026
38 |ID N0.237/2022 |Sh. Babar Ali C.W.C. & Ors. 14.04.2026
39 |ID No.238/2022 |Sh. Harikesh Prasad C.W.C. & Ors. 14.04.2026
40 ID No0.239/2022 |Sh. Ghanshyam C.W.C. &Ors. 14.04.2026
41 |ID No.240/2022 |Sh. Gunjan Rajbhar C.W.C. &Ors. 14.04.2026
42 |ID No.241/2022 |Sh. Suryabhan Rajbhar C.W.C. &Ors. 14.04.2026
43 |ID No.242/2022 |Sh. Rahul Saxena C.W.C. & Ors. 14.04.2026
44 |ID No.243/2022 |Surendra Kumar Bhardwaij C.W.C. &Ors. 14.04.2026
45 |ID No0.244/2022 |Md. Jubair Alam C.W.C. & Ors. 14.04.2026
46 ID No0.245/2022 Sh. Pankaj Sharma C.W.C. &Ors. 14.04.2026
47 ID No.246/2022 |Sh. Monu Kumar Singh C.W.C. &Ors. 14.04.2026
48 |ID N0.247/2022 |Sh. Ram Ashish Prasad C.W.C. & Ors. 14.04.2026

All the matters listed for hearing on 13.01.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each
columns of next date of hearing.



